Startjahr
1885
1915
1929
1929
1934
1939
1944
1950

Endjahr Ort

1885Saicourt (Einwohnergemeinde
19158Saicourt (Einwohnergemeinde
1929Saicourt (Einwohnergemeinde
1929Saicourt (Einwohnergemeinde
1934 Saicourt (Einwohnergemeinde
1939Saicourt (Einwohnergemeinde
1944Saicourt (Einwohnergemeinde
1950Saicourt (Einwohnergemeinde

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Wert Thema

257Getreide:
50Getreide:
39.13Getreide:
39.13Getreide:
39.13Getreide:
47.37Getreide:
93.68Getreide:
58.42Getreide:

QO

Anbauflache insgesamt
Anbauflache insgesamt
Anbauflache insgesamt
Anbauflache insgesamt
Anbauflache insgesamt
Anbauflache insgesamt
Anbauflache insgesamt
Anbauflache insgesamt

=SS
DO D

Q

— — — — — — — —


http://www.tcpdf.org

