Startjahr Ei	ndjahr Ort	Wert Thema
1885	1885Saicourt (Einwohnergemeinde)	257Getreide: Anbaufläche insgesamt (ha)
1915	1915Saicourt (Einwohnergemeinde)	50Getreide: Anbaufläche insgesamt (ha)
1929	1929Saicourt (Einwohnergemeinde)	39.13Getreide: Anbaufläche insgesamt (ha)
1929	1929Saicourt (Einwohnergemeinde)	39.13Getreide: Anbaufläche insgesamt (ha)
1934	1934Saicourt (Einwohnergemeinde)	39.13Getreide: Anbaufläche insgesamt (ha)
1939	1939Saicourt (Einwohnergemeinde)	47.37Getreide: Anbaufläche insgesamt (ha)
1944	1944Saicourt (Einwohnergemeinde)	93.68Getreide: Anbaufläche insgesamt (ha)
1950	1950Saicourt (Einwohnergemeinde)	58.42Getreide: Anbaufläche insgesamt (ha)